
º

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

6º

1º

2º

3º

CATEGORÍA
NAN QUAN 

16:15 CADETE MASC.

JUNIOR MASC.

JUNIOR FEM.

SENIOR FEM.

=A3+("0:3:00"*COU

=A9+("0:3:00"*COU

=A16+("0:3:00"*CO

NOTA FINAL
7,35
6,95
6,90
6,75
6,55

8,25
7,60
6,90
6,55
6,50
6,45

7,60
7,10
6,75

RODRIGO RIVEIRO BOUZAS

XAN ANTON VAZQUEZ JUSTO

XENXO GONZALEZ SOLIÑO

ALVARO ROSALES FERREIRO

LUCAS PARRES ESTEBAN

ALEXANDRE BATISTA COLMENERO

BREIXO MONTENEGRO VAZQUEZ

DANIEL PRADO GOMEZ

HUGO MARTINEZ BIZARRO

HUGO BOVEDA FORNEIRO

TOMAS LORENZO SANCHEZ

CATALINA RIVEIRO BOUZAS

CARMEN GARCIA TOBAL

MARIA MOURE JOAQUIN



ALICIA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

SOFIA VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ

YARU HAN 1º

EZEQUIEL GAGO TROITIÑO 2º

AGAR GAGO TROITIÑO 3º

LIA FERREIRA LABANDA

ALANI ALONSO CHANG

YAGO DEL RIO COMESAÑA

Erik Martín Bai

LUCAS PARRES ESTEBAN

BREIXO MONTENEGRO VAZQUEZ

ALICIA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

1º

2º

1º

1º

1º

1º

2º

1º

1º

8,40
N.P.

9,15
8,85
8,40

6,70

7,30

8,55

7,95
6,30

8,00

7,95

TAIJI QUAN

CHANG QUAN

ARMAS LARGAS SUR

SENIOR MIXTO

CADETE FEM.

JUNIOR FEM.

SENIOR MASC.

CADETE MASC.

JUNIOR FEM.

SENIOR MASC.

=A20+("0:3:00"*CO

=A26+("0:4:00"*CO

=A33+("0:3:00"*CO

=A35+("0:3:00"*CO

=A37+("0:3:00"*CO

=A42+("0:3:00"*CO

=A45+("0:3:00"*CO

Forma



ARMAS CORTAS WUSHU

TRAD. ARMA CORTA

JUNIOR FEM.

JUNIOR FEM.

JUNIOR FEM.

TRADICIONAL FEM.

TAIJIJIAN MIXTO

CADETE MASC.

CADETE FEM.

Infantil-Cadete + Imitación

=A47+("0:3:00"*CO

=A56+("0:3:00"*CO

=A58+("0:3:00"*CO

=A60+("0:3:00"*CO

=A62+("0:4:00"*CO

=A64+("0:4:00"*CO

=A70+("0:3:00"*CO

=A75+("0:3:00"*CO

ALANI ALONSO CHANG

YAGO DEL RIO COMESAÑA

ALICIA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

YARU HAN TRADICIONAL TaijiJian

EZQUIEL GAGO TROITIÑO 1º

AGAR GAGO TROITIÑO 2º

HUGO BOVEDA FORNEIRO

ALEXANDRE BATISTA COLMENERO

DANIEL PRADO GOMEZ

HUGO MARTINEZ BIZARRO

CATALINA RIVEIRO BOUZAS 1º

MARIA MOURE JOAQUIN 2º

CARMEN GARCIA TOBAL 3º

Erik Martín Bai

RODRIGO RIVEIRO BOUZAS 2º

XAN ANTON VAZQUEZ JUSTO 3º

ALVARO ROSALES FERREIRO 4º

JIANSHU

DAOSHU

NANDAO

1º

2º

3º

4º

7,40

8,40

8,10

9,05

9,10
8,50

7,80
7,45
7,10
7,05

8,05
7,15
6,35

7,90
7,50
7,10
6,95

1º



QINGDA Cadete Femenino -56KG

QINGDA Cadete Masculino-60KG

QINGDA Cadete Femenino -70KG

QINGDA Cadete Masculino-80KG

1º
2º

1º
2º
3º

1º
2º
3º

1º
2º

SOFIA E. SHCHERBAKOVA ELISTRATOVA

SELENA CODESEDA TIELAS

VICTOR SÁNCHEZ BARRIO

XOEL BERMÚDEZ GALLOSO

LORENZO GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ

PAULA LÓPEZ REGUEIRO

AINHOA SOUSA DA ROCHA

CELIA GUEDE NIETO

DAVID AGUILAR SOLA

SERGIO VARELA MARTÍNEZ



SANDA JUNIOR MIXTO -60KG

SANDA JUNIOR -75KG

QINGDA Senior Masculino -70KG

QINGDA Senior Masculino -75KG

QINGDA Senior Masculino -90KG

1º
2º
3º

1º
2º

1º
2º

1º
2º
3º
3º

1º
2º

YAGO ORTEGA SEOANE

IKER MARÍN LATAS

AMIRA LÓPEZ MAZI

YAGO GONZÁLEZ DROZDZIEL

THOMÁS A. SANTOS GALEANO

ROI PÉREZ LÓPEZ

GONZALO ARCA

ABEL SILVOSO GARCÍA

AARÓN ÁLVAREZ LOMBARDÍA

EMMA FERNÁNDEZ RIAUD

JAVIER SUÁREZ DE VIVERO

JOSUÉ FERNÁNDEZ

PABLO VALCARCE LENCE




